
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address   and verified 

by   having PAN   on  using Electronic 

Verification Code    generated through       mode. 

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

878691160291222

878691160291222

29-Dec-2022

CTHPM1973L

AMAN MUNDHRA

520H, SHYAM LAKE GARDENS , 202,JESSORE ROAD , LAKE TOWN , Lake Town S.O (North 24 Parganas) , Lake Town , NORTH
24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700089

Individiual

139(4)-Belated

ITR-3

0

5,38,440

0

5,38,440

20,996

5,000

25,996

97,145

(-) 71,150

0

0

0

0

0

0

29-Dec-2022 11:07:27 103.242.199.237

AMAN MUNDHRA CTHPM1973L 29-Dec-2022

X49TH982JI Aadhaar OTP

CTHPM1973L03878691160291222dc22ff96d23b8e0d1313bb02eb72d555af6f4e13




