Ackno	wledgement Number: 878691160291222		Date of filing: 29-Dec-2022
[Whe	INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN AC re the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3 and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rule	3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITF	Assessment Year 2022-23
PAN	CTHPM1973L		<u> </u>
Name	AMAN MUNDHRA		
Addro	520H, SHYAM LAKE GARDENS , 202, JESSORE ROAD , LAK 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700089	E TOWN, Lake Town S.O (North 24	4 Parganas), Lake Town, NORTH
Statu	Individiual	Form Number	ITR-3
Filed	u/s 139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	878691160291222
	Current Year business loss, if any	1	0
	Total Income	4.7	5,38,440
etails	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	2	0
Тахо	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	3	5,38,440
ne and	Net tax payable	4	20,996
Incon	Interest and Fee Payable	5	5,000
Taxable Income and Tax details	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	6	25,996
Ë	Taxes Paid	7	97,145
	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)	जयते 8	(-) 71,150
<u>s</u>	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	9	0
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	10	0
&Тах	Interest payable u/s 115TE	11	0
come	Additional Tax and interest payable	12	0
sted In	Tax and interest paid	13	0
Accre	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)	14	0
Income by	ne Tax Return submitted electronically on29-Dec-2022 11:07::  AMAN MUNDHRA having PAN CTHPM19		242.199.237and verified 022using Electronic

System Generated

Verification Code X49TH982JI generated through

Barcode/QR code

CTHPM1973L03878691160291222dc22ff96d23b8e0d1313bb02eb72d555af6f4e13

Aadhaar OTP

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU